
AP Testing Times and Locations 
 

*All AP Exams will be administered on L-Hall in the Ninth Grade Center. 
 
1.Students will need to report to classrooms at 7:25am for morning exams and 11:30am for afternoon exams. 
2. Students taking an afternoon AP exam will each 1st lunch in the NGC and then report to the testing location 
when the bell rings. Please remain quiet in the main concourse of L Hall until instructed to move to the testing 
classroom. 
3. Students will not be allowed to eat or drink during testing but may do so during the scheduled breaks.  
 
Monday, May 03 
7:30am   US Government – L-3, L-5 
11:30am Physics C – L-6 
 
Tuesday, May 04 
7:30am    Calculus AB/BC – L-3 
11:30am   Human Geography – L-5 
 
Wednesday, May 05 
7:30am   English Literature and Composition – L-3 
11:30am Physic 1 – L-5 
 
Thursday, May 06 
7:30am   US History – L-3, L-4, L-5 
11:30am Computer Science A – L-6 
 
Friday, May 07 
7:30am   Chemistry – L-5 
11:30am Physics 2 – L-4 
 
Monday, May 10 
7:30am World History – L-3 
 
Tuesday, May 11 
11:30am Psychology – L-5 
 
Wednesday, May 12 
7:30am   English Language and Composition – L-3, L-4, L-5 
11:30am Microeconomics – L-6 
 
Friday, May 14 
7:30am Biology – L-4 
11:30am Environmental Science – L-3, L-5 
 
Monday, May 17 
7:30am Computer Science Principles – L-5 
11:30am Statistics – L-3 
 
 
 
 


